CLASSIFICACIO INDISTINTA
11° PASSION GOLF TOUR

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Hpu Total HI H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H1l H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18
1 CB00883144 ILKU AYMERICH, PETER 18 S M 22 45 6 4 5 6 7 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 4
2 CB18919005 SANCHEZ SALINAS, CARLES 169 J M 21 40 5 4 5 4 7 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 4 5
3 CB24641476 MOYA AGUILERA, RAFAEL 186 S M 23 39 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 8 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 4
4  CB00653073 SEGURA MONAR, IGNASI 19,7 M M 24 39 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 4 4
5 CB00640869 ESPART ALBERTI, ALEJANDRO 119 M M 15 38 3 3 0 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 6
6 CB00783380 WALTERS, JAMES 147 M M 18 38 6 4 5 6 4 2 8 4 6 6 5 4 9 4 5 5 3 4
7 CB18083121 CRUZ NAVARRO, ANTONI 171 S M 21 38 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 8 3 4
8 CB18182092 ARNAN ARNAU, MARIA DOLORS 255 S F 32 38 5 3 5 5 8 5 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 4 8 7 0 6
9 CBO00336510 SOLER LOPEZ,FCO.JAVIER 9,4 M M 12 37 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 5 4 5
10 CB23045109 VISA CALVIS, RAMON 195 S M 24 37 4 4 5 6 6 7 7 6 6 8 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 5
11 CBB1274554 MARTINEZ ESPANA, SANTIAGO 222 S M 27 37 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 8 6 4 4
12 CB23121025 PIDEIRO LEMOINE, RICARDO 7,5 S M 10 36 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 4 4 6
13 CB18228816 PONS CASALS, SAMUEL 146 M M 18 36 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 8 0 4 4 5 3 0 0 4 5
14 CB18048223 FROUCHTMAN LANG, MARTA 14,7 S F 19 36 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4
15 CB00653161 LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI 179 S M 22 36 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 4 4
16 CB18123050 MONTANE ORTIZ, JAUME 20 S M 25 36 5 4 5 0 6 4 4 5 7 5 6 0 6 3 7 6 4 5
17 CB00792075 ZUBIRIA ARANA, RAFAEL 9,9 S M 13 35 5 3 5 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 4
18 CB18115908 BLANCH MAS, RICARD 118 S M 15 35 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 5
19 CB18118029 TORRES SOLDADO, JORDI 116 S M 15 35 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 5
20 CB42173605 BADIA QUINTANA, DAVID 13 M M 16 35 5 3 4 5 7 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 3 7 4 5 5
21 CB83330823 CARBONES FAMADA,JOAN 131 S M 16 35 5 4 5 4 6 3 0 5 0 5 3 5 6 3 7 4 3 6
22 CBO01762580 ZURRO PINEIRO, ENRIQUE 14 M M 17 35 4 3 5 6 0 3 0 4 7 4 4 0 7 3 5 4 4 5
23 CB00338853 GALINDO BLANCH, ANDREU 226 S M 28 35 4 4 5 5 6 3 8 5 6 7 5 5 8 6 8 7 4 5
24 CB04005270 THIELEN SCHLEICHER,ERNESTO 5 S M 7 34 4 3 3 5 6 3 0 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4
25 CB01087889 ARRANZ CASAS, ALBERT 10,7 S M 13 34 4 4 0 0 4 3 6 3 8 3 6 6 4 3 6 4 4 7
26 CB23116897 RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE 115 M M 14 34 5 3 5 5 5 0 5 4 0 4 5 4 5 3 0 5 4 5
27 CB18083905 PASSOLA VIDAL, ROGER 145 S M 18 34 7 4 5 4 6 3 0 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 7 5 5 4
28 CB18178496 FRANCH PERELLO, RICARD 141 S M 18 34 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 3 7 7 4 6
29 CBB1225795 GRAZZOTTI, CLAUDIO 18,7 S M 23 34 3 3 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 0 0 5 6 0 6 5 3 0
30 CB00270425 SERRA CAROL, AGUSTIN 221 S M 27 34 6 4 0 6 6 3 7 6 6 5 6 6 8 4 8 5 3 5
31 (CB00884598 FREIXA MASSAGUER, PILAR 342 S F 42 34 3 6 5 6 9 4 7 9 7 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 5 7
32 CB18227045 HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT 7,9 S M 10 33 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 5
33 (CB00276865 HERRERO SALVADOR, ADOLFO 10,2 S M 13 33 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 0 6 3 6 5 6 5 2 5
34 0200139228 GONZALEZ ANGEL, ANGEL 108 M M 14 33 4 2 6 5 5 5 0 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 6
35 CB91226209 NO GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL 125 S M 16 33 0 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 0 4 4 4 6 0 7 3 4 4
36 CB69025129 PARERA SANGLAS, BALTI 12,7 M M 16 33 5 2 6 4 7 4 5 5 7 5 4 0 4 4 0 5 3 6
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CB18270094
CB22807253
CB18336194
CB00181177
CB05122097
CB06505275
CB04048035
CB00338383
CB00228779
CB00181224
CMO00385687
CB23063937
CB18648338
CB18174997
CB00643438
CM01081524
CB00817839
CB18223366
CB65274382
CB18791922
CB00884334
CB18270095
CB00740295
CB18228818
CB02035014
CB18122005
CB23121385
CB00270040
CB00064107
CB76893610
CB03030544
CB18225109
CB23110687
CB79652464
CB18180986
CB18179273
CB00773157
CB00813992
CB06120421
CB18640285
CBB1893590
CB23116762
CB28117319
CB00650421
CB05066118
CB18509400

GUAL COMAS, ANTONI
LAUZIRIKA, JON KEPA

PINA DEL MORAL, OLGA

CARO BOLLO, JORGE ALEJANDRO
FONDEVILA VENTOSA, ALBERTO
DE ROS PADROS, JOAQUIN

VIiA FERNANDES, JOSE ANTONIO
CLAPAROLS LLACH, CARLES
PABLO GARCIA, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ ZIA, RUY

CUECO HURTADO, ALVARO
LORENTE GUAL, ALEJANDRO
SERRALLONGA GUTIERREZ, LLUIS
BLASCO LAZARO, AURELIO
KIENZLER , MICHAEL

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS S, BELTR

SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES
SALES PALAU, MARCEL

MAGESTER GRANOLLERS, JORDI JUAN

TATJER FERRER, ALBERT
BASSOLS VILLA, JOAN MIQUEL
ROCA ANGLADA, TERESA
JOVER COLL, ANDRES

SALA | PRAT, JORDI

OLIVERAS SALVA RICARDO
PRAT GOMEZ, LLUIS

COMBA CASSANELLO. CARLOS
BUDALLES SALA, SANTIAGO
PRAT AMILLLS, ROGER

SALA PUIGVENDRELLO, JOAN
KNUTH JORGE

FERNANDEZ GOTZENS, JOAN
CLUSA ALCALA, RENE
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR
PINEIRO CONDE, ELADIO
DURAN MORENO, ANNA MARIA
LINDE ESCOBAR, FRANCISCO
ALORDA DERKSEN, RAMON
JOVER COLL, JORDI

GOMEZ NAVARRO, EVA

ROCA PIBRALL, JAN

MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARLOS
BREA VIDE, FERNANDO
CANILLO PINOL, ENRIC-RAFEL
BOSSER TORRENS, MIGUEL
OBACH XIFRA, ERNEST
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CB00123988
0213769172
CB18760115
VB09152825
CB00918124
CB91272971
CB42273373
CB42640100
CB18640284
CB07122169
CB00798194
CB00891401
CB00269383
CB17117327
CB42271413
CB18049280
CB83648335
CB00179879
CB18123049
CB00812654
CB18048211
CB00270933
CB00181430
CB18648216
CB79513963
CB18176937
CB18897992
CB00223398
CB00176397
CB28182030
CB00654339
CB03232713
CB00268929
CB18693335
CB18227290
CB04271977
CP09883613
CB23650217
CB18123416
CB00892643
CB00906407
CB18232408
CB00897999
CB96893013
CB91777871

ESCOLA HERRERO, JOSE

MARCH GARCIA, NURIA

ROQUETA VINAS, OSCAR

RIU PADILLA, FERNANDO

TORRAS MUNTANE, JAUME

PALA SIBILA, JOSEP

BLANCO JORDI, JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ BERTOTTI, JAVIER
CUNILL MORERA, JOSEP LLUIS
FERNANDEZ GIL, RUBEN ALFREDO
COSTA CASADEMUNT, JOAN
BASSOLS MELERO, GUILLERMO
MARTIN-ALOS DE BUDALLES, RAFAEL
PEPIOL ESPALLARGAS, FRANCESC
GARCIA PLANAS, MANUEL

TOMAS CASTELLTORT, SANTIAGO
SERRA MUNTAL, JOSEP MARIA
MURIA FERNANDEZ, ORLANDO
DALET LOZANO, ROSA

MONGUIO NIELLA, JAVIER

SANT | PONT, ALBERT

ALFARO PRADO, CARLOS
JIMENEZ ORDEN, JAVIER

VILARO PORTET, RAMON

ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIER
SALA | PRAT, RAMON

LARREA PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ BALAGUE, RAFAEL
ARBOS SOLER, FERNANDO
GAFFNER CASTELLANI, MIGUEL
GOMEZ PERALTA, FRANCISCO
SOLIS GRAELLS, IGNACIO
BASTIDA FENOY, JUAN CARLOS
BERENGUER JANSANA, IRENE
ROVIRA BERENGUERAS, PEPE
VILA PLANAS, JOSE MARIA

FONDEVILA MUNOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

BERT JOSA, FRANCESC

AMILLS RIERA, ANNA

RUIZ TORIBIO, LUIS

HERNANDEZ LARA, FERNANDO
PARES PEREZ, CARLOS
MALLAFRE CAZORLA, ORIOL
APARICIO GUERRA, JUAN CARLOS
BLASCO ASENSIO, VERONICA
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